Preisliste Ickerswarder StralBe 98

Wohnung

1 (EG)

2 (EG)

3 (0OG)

4 (OG)

5 (DG+DS)
6 (DG+DS)

Wohnfldache

67,73 m?
71,92 m?

80,73 m?
87,36 m?

76,60 m?
97,00 m?

9021 81.474-913

www.pick-projekt.de

Zimmer

Kaufpreis

verkauft
verkauft

verkauft
verkauft

verkauft
verkauft

Daten & Fakten
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